
01-04-2023 Saturday

02-04-2023 Sunday Holiday

03-04-2023 Monday

04-04-2023 Tuesday

05-04-2023 Wednesday Conscience Day

06-04-2023 Thursday

07-04-2023 Friday World Health Day

08-04-2023 Saturday

09-04-2023 Sunday Holiday

10-04-2023 Monday

11-04-2023 Tuesday

12-04-2023 Wednesday

13-04-2023 Thursday

14-04-2023 Friday

15-04-2023 Saturday

16-04-2023 Sunday Holiday

17-04-2023 Monday

18-04-2023 Tuesday

19-04-2023 Wednesday

20-04-2023 Thursday

21-04-2023 Friday Civil service day / Creativity / Innovation Day

22-04-2023 Saturday  World Earth Day

23-04-2023 Sunday English language Day - Holiday - World Book Day

24-04-2023 Monday

25-04-2023 Tuesday

26-04-2023 Wednesday

27-04-2023 Thursday

28-04-2023 Friday

29-04-2023 Saturday

30-04-2023 Sunday Ayush Maan Bharat Day - Holiday
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MONTH OF APRIL - 2023



01-05-2023 Monday

02-05-2023 Tuesday

03-05-2023 Wednesday

04-05-2023 Thursday

05-05-2023 Friday

06-05-2023 Saturday

07-05-2023 Sunday Holiday

08-05-2023 Monday World Red Cross Day

09-05-2023 Tuesday

10-05-2023 Wednesday

11-05-2023 Thursday Technology Day

12-05-2023 Friday

13-05-2023 Saturday

14-05-2023 Sunday Holiday

15-05-2023 Monday Family Day

16-05-2023 Tuesday Living together in Peace

17-05-2023 Wednesday

18-05-2023 Thursday

19-05-2023 Friday

20-05-2023 Saturday

21-05-2023 Sunday Anti-Terrorism day - Holiday

22-05-2023 Monday

23-05-2023 Tuesday

24-05-2023 Wednesday

25-05-2023 Thursday

26-05-2023 Friday

27-05-2023 Saturday

28-05-2023 Sunday Holiday

29-05-2023 Monday

30-05-2023 Tuesday

31-05-2023 Wednesday

MONTH OF MAY - 2023



01-06-2023 Thursday Parent's Day

02-06-2023 Friday

03-06-2023 Saturday

04-06-2023 Sunday Holiday

05-06-2023 Monday
School Reopens after summer vacation 

 World Environment Day - Donation of Sapling 

06-06-2023 Tuesday

07-06-2023 Wednesday Food safety Day

08-06-2023 Thursday

09-06-2023 Friday

10-06-2023 Saturday

11-06-2023 Sunday Holiday

12-06-2023 Monday Child Labour Day

13-06-2023 Tuesday

14-06-2023 Wednesday World Blood Donor Day - IV - VIII - Blood Donation Camp

15-06-2023 Thursday

16-06-2023 Friday

17-06-2023 Saturday I - III ( Movie Day)

18-06-2023 Sunday Holiday

19-06-2023 Monday Commencement of Term-I

20-06-2023 Tuesday

21-06-2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day & World Music Day

22-06-2023 Thursday

23-06-2023 Friday International Olympic Day - Investiture Ceremony 

24-06-2023 Saturday I - III (Talent Day) / PARENTS ORIENTATION GRADE (6-8)

25-06-2023 Sunday Holiday

26-06-2023 Monday

27-06-2023 Tuesday

28-06-2023 Wednesday Orphanage Visit - IV - VIII - Social Activity

29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid - Holiday

30-06-2023 Friday

MONTH OF JUNE - 2023



01-07-2023 Saturday PARENTS ORIENTATION KG / DOCTORS DAY  - Eye Camp

02-07-2023 Sunday Holiday

03-07-2023 Monday

04-07-2023 Tuesday

05-07-2023 Wednesday

06-07-2023 Thursday

07-07-2023 Friday

08-07-2023 Saturday PARENTS ORIENTATION GRADE (1 -  3)

09-07-2023 Sunday PARENTS ORIENTATION GRADE (9 & 11)

10-07-2023 Monday

11-07-2023 Tuesday World Population Day

12-07-2023 Wednesday

13-07-2023 Thursday

14-07-2023 Friday

KG - Pot Luck Day (Field Trip) /

 IV & V - Good Touch & Bad Touch / 

VI - VIII - Health Awareness Program

15-07-2023 Saturday I - III (Good Touch& Bad Touch ) / PARENTS ORIENTATION GRADE (4 -  5)

16-07-2023 Sunday Holiday

17-07-2023 Monday LAST DAY TO SUBMIT QUESTION PAPERS FOR PA - I

18-07-2023 Tuesday

19-07-2023 Wednesday

20-07-2023 Thursday

21-07-2023 Friday

22-07-2023 Saturday PARENTS ORIENTATION GRADE (10 & 12)

23-07-2023 Sunday Holiday

24-07-2023 Monday Periodic Assessment - I Starts 

25-07-2023 Tuesday

26-07-2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas

27-07-2023 Thursday

28-07-2023 Friday KG - Green Colour Day

29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram - Holiday

30-07-2023 Sunday Friendship day - Holiday

31-07-2023 Monday Periodic Assessment - I Ends

MONTH OF JULY - 2023



01-08-2023 Tuesday

02-08-2023 Wednesday I - III ( Pot Luck Day) 

03-08-2023 Thursday Aadi perukku Festival 

04-08-2023 Friday

05-08-2023 Saturday PA - I - PTM

06-08-2023 Sunday Holiday

07-08-2023 Monday National Handloom Day

08-08-2023 Tuesday

09-08-2023 Wednesday Quit India Movement day - (IV - VIII Quit India movement - Drama)

10-08-2023 Thursday

11-08-2023 Friday National Daughter's Day

12-08-2023 Saturday Competition Day 

13-08-2023 Sunday Holiday

14-08-2023 Monday

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day - Holiday

16-08-2023 Wednesday

17-08-2023 Thursday

18-08-2023 Friday

19-08-2023 Saturday Humanitarian Day - (IV & V - Field Trip)

20-08-2023 Sunday Holiday

21-08-2023 Monday

22-08-2023 Tuesday

23-08-2023 Wednesday

24-08-2023 Thursday

25-08-2023 Friday I - III (Fruits & Vegetables Day) /  Field Trip - VI - VIII

26-08-2023 Saturday

27-08-2023 Sunday Holiday

28-08-2023 Monday

29-08-2023 Tuesday National Sports Day - Sports Day

30-08-2023 Wednesday

31-08-2023 Thursday

MONTH OF AUGUST - 2023



01-09-2023 Friday

02-09-2023 Saturday LAST DAY TO SUBMIT QUESTION PAPERS FOR TERM - I

03-09-2023 Sunday Holiday

04-09-2023 Monday

05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day - Gokulashtami Celebration

06-09-2023 Wednesday Sri Gokulashtami - Holiday

07-09-2023 Thursday

08-09-2023 Friday Term - I Examination Starts - Literacy Day - Book Donation 

09-09-2023 Saturday

10-09-2023 Sunday Holiday

11-09-2023 Monday

12-09-2023 Tuesday

13-09-2023 Wednesday

14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas Day - (I - VIII - Hindi Day)

15-09-2023 Friday Engineer's Day

16-09-2023 Saturday Term - I Examination Ends / Vinayagar Chathurthi Celebration

17-09-2023 Sunday Vinayagar Chaturthi - Holiday

18-09-2023 Monday

19-09-2023 Tuesday

20-09-2023 Wednesday

21-09-2023 Thursday World Peace Day

22-09-2023 Friday

23-09-2023 Saturday Language Expo / TERM - I PTM

24-09-2023 Sunday Holiday

25-09-2023 Monday

26-09-2023 Tuesday

27-09-2023 Wednesday

28-09-2023 Thursday Milad - Un- Nabi

29-09-2023 Friday

30-09-2023 Saturday KG - Grand Parents Day

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER - 2023



01-10-2023 Sunday Older Persons Day - Holiday

02-10-2023 Monday Ganthi Jayanthi  - Holiday

03-10-2023 Tuesday

04-10-2023 Wednesday

05-10-2023 Thursday World Teachers Day

06-10-2023 Friday

07-10-2023 Saturday LAST DAY TO SUBMIT QUESTION PAPERS FOR PA - II

08-10-2023 Sunday Indian Air Force Day - Holiday

09-10-2023 Monday

10-10-2023 Tuesday Mental Health Day

11-10-2023 Wednesday Girl Child Day

12-10-2023 Thursday I - III (Cartoon Day)

13-10-2023 Friday

14-10-2023 Saturday  Girl Child Day - Movie Time - IV - VIII

15-10-2023 Sunday Holiday

16-10-2023 Monday World Food Day - Periodic Assessment - II Starts

17-10-2023 Tuesday

18-10-2023 Wednesday

19-10-2023 Thursday

20-10-2023 Friday

21-10-2023 Saturday Periodic Assessment - II Ends

22-10-2023 Sunday Holiday

23-10-2023 Monday Ayudha Pooja - Holiday

24-10-2023 Tuesday UN Day  / Vijaya Dasami - Holiday 

25-10-2023 Wednesday

26-10-2023 Thursday

27-10-2023 Friday

28-10-2023 Saturday I - III (Library Visit Day) / PA - II - PTM

29-10-2023 Sunday Holiday

30-10-2023 Monday

31-10-2023 Tuesday National Unity Day - Street Play - IV - VIII

MONTH OF OCTOBER - 2023



01-11-2023 Wednesday

02-11-2023 Thursday

03-11-2023 Friday

04-11-2023 Saturday Competition Day

05-11-2023 Sunday Holiday

06-11-2023 Monday

07-11-2023 Tuesday

08-11-2023 Wednesday

09-11-2023 Thursday

10-11-2023 Friday KG - Yellow Colour Day / Diwali Celebration ( KG - VIII)

11-11-2023 Saturday

12-11-2023 Sunday Deepavali - Holiday

13-11-2023 Monday

14-11-2023 Tuesday Professions Day - I - III / Children's Day Celebration (No Bag Day)

15-11-2023 Wednesday

16-11-2023 Thursday

17-11-2023 Friday World Student's Day - Field Trip -  VI - VIII

18-11-2023 Saturday

19-11-2023 Sunday World Toilet Day - Holiday

20-11-2023 Monday World's Children Day -  Field Trip - IV & V

21-11-2023 Tuesday

22-11-2023 Wednesday

23-11-2023 Thursday

24-11-2023 Friday Constitution Day Celebration - IV - VIII 

25-11-2023 Saturday  Food Fest Day - I - III

26-11-2023 Sunday Constitution Day - Holiday

27-11-2023 Monday

28-11-2023 Tuesday

29-11-2023 Wednesday

30-11-2023 Thursday

MONTH OF NOVEMBER - 2023



01-12-2023 Friday

02-12-2023 Saturday LAST DAY TO SUBMIT QUESTION PAPERS FOR TERM- II - Religious Visit (I - III)

03-12-2023 Sunday Holiday

04-12-2023 Monday Indian Navy Day / Day of Bank's

05-12-2023 Tuesday

06-12-2023 Wednesday

07-12-2023 Thursday Indian Armed Forces Flag Day

08-12-2023 Friday

09-12-2023 Saturday Rally (Human Rights Day)  - IV - VIII 

10-12-2023 Sunday Human Right's Day - Holiday

11-12-2023 Monday

12-12-2023 Tuesday

13-12-2023 Wednesday Term - II Examination Starts

14-12-2023 Thursday

15-12-2023 Friday

16-12-2023 Saturday Vijay Diwas

17-12-2023 Sunday Holiday

18-12-2023 Monday

19-12-2023 Tuesday

20-12-2023 Wednesday

21-12-2023 Thursday Term - II Examination Ends

22-12-2023 Friday

KG -Red Colour Day / National Mathematics Day / 

I - III (Maths Expo) / VI - VIII - Maths Quiz

23-12-2023 Saturday Farmer's Day / Christmas Celebration ( KG - VIII)

24-12-2023 Sunday TERM - II Holidays Begin

25-12-2023 Monday Christmas - Term - II Holiday

26-12-2023 Tuesday Term - II Holiday

27-12-2023 Wednesday Term - II Holiday - Epidemic Prepareness Day

28-12-2023 Thursday Term - II Holiday

29-12-2023 Friday Term - II Holiday

30-12-2023 Saturday Term - II Holiday

31-12-2023 Sunday Term - II Holiday

MONTH OF DECEMBER - 2023



01-01-2024 Monday Term - II Holiday - New Year

02-01-2024 Tuesday Term - II Holiday

03-01-2024 Wednesday Term - III begins

04-01-2024 Thursday

05-01-2024 Friday

06-01-2024 Saturday Expo - Maths / Science/ Social  / Term- II - PTM

07-01-2024 Sunday Holiday

08-01-2024 Monday

09-01-2024 Tuesday

10-01-2024 Wednesday Literacy Day - I - III 

11-01-2024 Thursday

12-01-2024 Friday National Youth Day

13-01-2024 Saturday Pongal Celebration - KG - VIII

14-01-2024 Sunday Holiday

15-01-2024 Monday Bogi - Holiday

16-01-2024 Tuesday Pongal - Holiday

17-01-2024 Wednesday Pongal - Holiday

18-01-2024 Thursday Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday

19-01-2024 Friday

20-01-2024 Saturday

21-01-2024 Sunday Holiday

22-01-2024 Monday

23-01-2024 Tuesday

24-01-2024 Wednesday International Day of Education

25-01-2024 Thursday  Indian Constitution Day - I - III 

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day - Holiday

27-01-2024 Saturday

28-01-2024 Sunday Holiday

29-01-2024 Monday

30-01-2024 Tuesday Martyr's Day

31-01-2024 Wednesday  English Concept Day - I - III 

MONTH OF JANUARY- 2024



01-02-2024 Thursday

02-02-2024 Friday

03-02-2024 Saturday  World Cancer Day - Awareness Program for Parents & Teachers

04-02-2024 Sunday Holiday - World Cancer Day / Human Fertanity Day

05-02-2024 Monday

06-02-2024 Tuesday

07-02-2024 Wednesday

08-02-2024 Thursday

09-02-2024 Friday KG - Blue Colour Day

10-02-2024 Saturday LAST DAY TO SUBMIT QUESTION PAPERS FOR PA - III

11-02-2024 Sunday Women & Girls in Science - Holiday

12-02-2024 Monday

13-02-2024 Tuesday

14-02-2024 Wednesday

15-02-2024 Thursday

16-02-2024 Friday

17-02-2024 Saturday

18-02-2024 Sunday Holiday

19-02-2024 Monday Periodic Assessment -III Starts

20-02-2024 Tuesday

21-02-2024 Wednesday Mother Language Day -  Tamil Debate - IV - VIII

22-02-2024 Thursday

23-02-2024 Friday World Peace and Understanding Day

24-02-2024 Saturday Periodic Assessment -III Ends

25-02-2024 Sunday Holiday

26-02-2024 Monday

27-02-2024 Tuesday

28-02-2024 Wednesday National Science Day -  Science Quiz - IV - VIII

29-02-2024 Thursday India & its States - I - III

MONTH OF FEBRUARY - 2024



01-03-2024 Friday

02-03-2024 Saturday Expo - Art & Life Skills & Robotics / PA - III - PTM

03-03-2024 Sunday Holiday - World Life Day

04-03-2024 Monday National Safety Day

05-03-2024 Tuesday

06-03-2024 Wednesday

07-03-2024 Thursday

08-03-2024 Friday International Women's Day

09-03-2024 Saturday LAST DAY TO SUBMIT QUESTION PAPERS FOR TERM - III

10-03-2024 Sunday Holiday

11-03-2024 Monday

12-03-2024 Tuesday

13-03-2024 Wednesday

14-03-2024 Thursday

15-03-2024 Friday

16-03-2024 Saturday

17-03-2024 Sunday Holiday

18-03-2024 Monday Term - III Examination Starts

19-03-2024 Tuesday

20-03-2024 Wednesday Happiness Day

21-03-2024 Thursday World Poetry Day

22-03-2024 Friday World Water Day

23-03-2024 Saturday

24-03-2024 Sunday Holiday

25-03-2024 Monday

26-03-2024 Tuesday

27-03-2024 Wednesday

28-03-2024 Thursday Term - III Examination Ends

29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday

30-03-2024 Saturday

31-03-2024 Sunday Holiday

MONTH OF MARCH - 2024



01-04-2024 Monday Term - III - PTM

02-04-2024 Tuesday

03-04-2024 Wednesday

04-04-2024 Thursday

05-04-2024 Friday Conscience Day

06-04-2024 Saturday

07-04-2024 Sunday Holiday - World Health Day

08-04-2024 Monday

09-04-2024 Tuesday

10-04-2024 Wednesday

11-04-2024 Thursday

12-04-2024 Friday

13-04-2024 Saturday DAWN KIDZ DAY - 2024

14-04-2024 Sunday Holiday

15-04-2024 Monday

16-04-2024 Tuesday

17-04-2024 Wednesday

18-04-2024 Thursday

19-04-2024 Friday

20-04-2024 Saturday

21-04-2024 Sunday Civil service day /Mahavir Jayanthi / Creativity / Innovation Day - Holiday

22-04-2024 Monday  World Earth Day

23-04-2024 Tuesday English language Day / World Book Day

24-04-2024 Wednesday

25-04-2024 Thursday

26-04-2024 Friday

27-04-2024 Saturday

28-04-2024 Sunday Holiday

29-04-2024 Monday

30-04-2024 Tuesday Ayush Maan Bharat Day

MONTH OF APRIL - 2024


